
Linie 70
Amberger Straße - Sallerner Berg
und zurück

gültig ab 01. Dezember 2019

Montag - Freitag

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Amberger Straße (2)

Gallingkofen

Kötztinger Straße

Berliner Straße

Mecklenburger Straße

Ostpreußenstraße

Aussiger Straße

Sallerner Berg

s

07.33

07.35

07.36

07.39

07.40

07.41

07.43

07.50

Montag - Freitag

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Sallerner Berg

Amberger Straße (2)

Gallingkofen

Kötztinger Straße

Berliner Straße

Mecklenburger Straße

Ostpreußenstraße

Aussiger Straße

s

11.30

11.35

11.37

11.38

11.41

11.42

11.43

11.45

s

12.25

12.30

12.32

12.33

12.36

12.37

12.38

12.40

s

13.10

13.15

13.17

13.18

13.21

13.22

13.23

13.25

s = nur an Schultagen


	11-70-A-9aa-2-H/R
	Linie 
	Amberger Straße - Sallerner Berg
	Montag - Freitag

	Sallerner Berg - Nordgaustraße
	Montag - Freitag



