## Linie **70**

## Amberger Straße - Sallerner Berg und zurück



		~ .		
aultia	ab	01.	Dezember	2019

		gultig a
Montag - Freitag		
VERKEHRSHINWEIS	s	
Amberger Straße (2)	07.33	
Gallingkofen	07.35	
Kötztinger Straße	07.36	
Berliner Straße	07.39	
Mecklenburger Straße	07.40	
Ostpreußenstraße	07.41	
Aussiger Straße	07.43	
Sallerner Berg	07.50	

ezember 2019				
Montag - Freitag				
VERKEHRSHINWEIS	s s s			
Sallerner Berg	11.30 12.25 13.10			
Amberger Straße (2)	11.35 12.30 13.15			
Gallingkofen	11.37 12.32 13.17			
Kötztinger Straße	11.38 12.33 13.18			
Berliner Straße	11.41 12.36 13.21			
Mecklenburger Straße	11.42 12.37 13.22			
Ostpreußenstraße	11.43 12.38 13.23			
Aussiger Straße	11.45 12.40 13.25			

s = nur an Schultagen